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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 21  (54kg) KALIYEV Mukhammedali PVLR

KOBILOV Abubakr TJK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ASANBEKOV Serizhan ZKO

KZLR

ZHETR

AQTR

UZB

DUKEEV Zhastalap

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

KOTOV Sergey

KARIMOV Kakhramon

25:29

26:28

25:28

24:29

26:28

RED

BLUE

2 22  (54kg) ABDUALI Ardak ALM

ASKERTAYEV Bakhtiyar AKMR BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR ORAZBEKULY Dulat AQTR

KSTR

ULTR

SHY

ABAY

SUINBAYEV Berik

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

BEKTASOV Samat

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

ABISHEV Zhandos

29:28

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 23  (54kg) OMIRKHAN Sanzhar ZHMR

NURLAN Almas KARR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHETR TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet ZKO

SKO

ULTR

AQTR

SHY

DUKEEV Zhastalap

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

AMANOV Mukashbek

ZHUSIP Nurserik

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 24  (54kg) AKINSHIN Nikolay AKMR

YERLANULY Alikhan ALM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSTR MURZAKHMETOV Berik VKO

AQTR

KZLR

TURR

TJK

KIRYANOV Timur

ISKAKOV Baurzhan

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

ABDULLAEV Akmal

29:28

29:27

28:29

29:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 25  (54kg) TOLEGENOV Magzhan VKO

SAGAT Almukhammed KARR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR SUINBAYEV Berik ZHETR

ZKO

SHY

UZB

ALMR

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

KARIMOV Kakhramon

NURLANOVA Uldana

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 26  (57kg) DJAMLIDDINOV Ruslan SKO

ZARIPOV Sidiq UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGUNOV Bekzhan ULTR

AQTR

KSTR

TURR

KZLR

AMANOV Mukashbek

ZHUSIP Nurserik

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 27  (57kg) TUILUIBAYEV Madi PVLR

UKTAMOV Azizbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ABAY ABISHEV Zhandos KSTR

ALMR

SHY

AQTR

TJK

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

NURLANOVA Uldana

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

ISKAKOV Baurzhan

ABDULLAEV Akmal

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

8 28  (57kg) DUISEBAY Nurtileu ALMR

ASSANOV Ayan ALM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ULTR BEKTASOV Samat AQTR

SHY

SKO

UZB

ZHETR

ZHUSIP Nurserik

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

KARIMOV Kakhramon

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

29:28

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 29  (57kg) KASSENOV Diyas PVLR

OTAN Yersin ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR ISKAKOV Baurzhan ABAY

SHY

ZHETR

ALMR

ULTR

ABISHEV Zhandos

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

NURLANOVA Uldana

BEKTASOV Samat

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 30  (57kg) AMZEBEK Nurbolat ALM

SAMIKENOV Alisher VKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan KSTR

SKO

AQTR

TURR

ZHETR

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

KOTOV Sergey

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

11 31  (57kg) MUHAMMAD AURANGZAIB Syed PAK

MUKUBAYEV Arsen KSTR

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR NURLANOVA Uldana SHY

TURR

UZB

UGA

TJK

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

KARIMOV Kakhramon

TUZEDE Paul

ABDULLAEV Akmal

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 32  (57kg) KHOJABEKOV Zoir TJK

ZHUMATAY Yernar ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR BEKMURATOV Zhalgas SHY

ULTR

AQTR

ZHETR

ZKO

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

BEKTASOV Samat

KOTOV Sergey

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 33  (57kg) ONTALAPOV Yerkhan KZLR

ZEINOLLA Nurdaulet KSTR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR ZHUSIP Nurserik UZB

ULTR

SKO

SHY

VKO

KARIMOV Kakhramon

DEMIN Vitalyi

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

KIRYANOV Timur

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 34  (63.5kg) SHKUTA Kirill SKO

RAKOEDOV Artur PVLR

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UGA TUZEDE Paul TURR

AQTR

ULTR

KZLR

SHY

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

KOTOV Sergey

AMANOV Mukashbek

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 35  (63.5kg) SHOKAYEV Rasul AKMR

ERGASHEV Ilhom UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR ZHUSIP Nurserik SHY

KSTR

ZHETR

ZKO

TJK

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

MURATOV Amir

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

ABDULLAEV Akmal

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 36  (63.5kg) ABDOLLA Daniyar KSTR

ALMHANAW Mohamed IRQ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR SAURBAYEV Nursultan ULTR

VKO

KZLR

SHY

AQTR

AMANOV Mukashbek

KIRYANOV Timur

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

SUINBAYEV Berik

28:28

27:29

26:30

26:30

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 37  (63.5kg) NYSSANBAYEV Yersultan ULTR

TULIUBAY Miras AQTR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO DUKEEV Zhastalap ABAY

KSTR

ZHETR

TURR

SHY

ABISHEV Zhandos

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

20:17

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

18 38  (63.5kg) KUSAINOV Oral ALMR

ZHANTURIN Adilkhan KARR BLUE WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO KAZHGALIYEV Damir ULTR

AQTR

VKO

SHY

ZHETR

DEMIN Vitalyi

KOTOV Sergey

KIRYANOV Timur

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 39  (63.5kg) MEIRAM Nurzhan ULTR

KENZHEULY Daniyar ZKO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KARIMOV Kakhramon TJK

AQTR

UGA

SHY

KSTR

ABDULLAEV Akmal

SUINBAYEV Berik

TUZEDE Paul

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

20 40  (71kg) ALIAKPAROV Nurtileu ALM

TLEBALDY Bekzhan ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO KIRYANOV Timur ZHETR

ULTR

AQTR

ZKO

SHY

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

BEKTASOV Samat

ISKAKOV Baurzhan

DUKEEV Zhastalap

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

28:29

27:29

27:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 41  (71kg) BITEKENOV Arystan KSTR

ZEINALLOV Fakhriddin KARR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR SUINBAYEV Berik UGA

SHY

TURR

SKO

AQTR

TUZEDE Paul

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

ZHUSIP Nurserik

30:26

29:27

29:27

29:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

22 42  (71kg) TURSYNBEK Rizat ALMR

ALISHEROV Amirbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHETR TUGAMBEKOV Sultan SHY

ULTR

AQTR

TURR

KSTR

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

BEKTASOV Samat

KOTOV Sergey

ORAZBEKULY Dulat

MURZAKHMETOV Berik

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 43  (75kg) DINEUOV Ruslan AQTR

USUKHAN Alisher PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGUNOV Bekzhan ABAY

ZHETR

ULTR

ALMR

SHY

ABISHEV Zhandos

TURSYNBAY Dinmukhammet

DEMIN Vitalyi

NURLANOVA Uldana

BEKTAYEV Nurbolat

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 44  (75kg) KALAUIDDIN Adilet SKO

NURMAGAMBET Arystan PVLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY BEKTAYEV Nurbolat AQTR

VKO

SHY

KZLR

ULTR

ISKAKOV Baurzhan

KIRYANOV Timur

TURGUNOV Bekzhan

BEKMURATOV Zhalgas

BEKTASOV Samat

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

Page 3 / 4



Youth international tournament Aitenov-2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 2.0 Report Created  �� 18 ���� 2024 13:25 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

�� 17 �	
� 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 45  (75kg) KURBANBEKOV Maxat KZLR

SAPIYEV Kudret KSTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQTR KOTOV Sergey ZHETR

ALMR

ULTR

SKO

SHY

TUGAMBEKOV Sultan

NURLANOVA Uldana

DEMIN Vitalyi

KAZHGALIYEV Damir

ZHUMAGALIULY Mukhtarkhan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 46  (75kg) MAIBORODA Iliya KSTR

HAYDER QASIM Chyalloob JOR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULLAEV Akmal UZB

ULTR

SHY

TURR

AQTR

KARIMOV Kakhramon

AMANOV Mukashbek

ASANBEKOV Serizhan

SAURBAYEV Nursultan

ZHUSIP Nurserik

19:19

19:19

19:19

18:20

19:19

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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